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[Potravinarstvo] Submission Acknowledgement
1 pesan

Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD. <editor@potravinarstvo.com> 14 Juni 2020 09.24
Kepada: Nanik Sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com>
Nanik Sulistyani:
Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Zingiber cassumunar Roxb. Extract Increase The Reactive Oxidant Level
and Interleukins Expression In Vitro" to Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences. With the online journal
management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging

in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: https://potravinarstvo.com/journal1/index.php/potravinarstvo/authorDashboard/submission/1418
Username: naniks026

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD.
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1418 review
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editor@potravinarstvo.com <editor@potravinarstvo.com> 15 Juli 2020 20.47

Kepada: naniksulistyani@gmail.com

Dear Nanik Sulistyani, we have obtained reviews from both reviewers. | am sending you reviewers' comments and
article after English correction.

Please correct your article according to reviewers recommendations. Highlight the changes by different color to be
easily checked by editor and reviewers.

Do not forget to add your article reference ID: 1418 to the subject of your email in our further communication.
Best regards

Peter Zajac
Editor-In-Chief
Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences

2 lampiran

@ 1418.docx
1500K

@ 1418rew.docx
112K

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 16 Juli 2020 08.33

Kepada: editor@potravinarstvo.com

Dear Peter Zajac
Thank you for the information. We will correct the manucsript as soon as possible.

Best regards

Nanik Sulistyani

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]
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nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 23 Juli 2020 13.39

Kepada: editor@potravinarstvo.com

Dear Peter Zajac
Editor-In-Chief
Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences

Reference to your e-mail regarding the revision of the manuscript with a manuscript reference ID 1418. This is to
inform you that the paper has been revised by the author. The manuscript has been attached below.

Best Regards
Nanik Sulistyani

2 lampiran

@ Article - Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences - Rev 1.docx
6224K

@ Figures (Separate File).docx
8328K

editor@potravinarstvo.com <editor@potravinarstvo.com> 2 Agustus 2020 16.14

Kepada: nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com>

Dear Nanik Sulistyani
Thank you for your corrected article. | checked your corrections, and | am satisfied.

There is only one problem. You need to add microscopic scale to each picture

| am sending you example of how it should look like.

How to do it: if you have microscopic slide with micrometer, you can take the photography with microscope camera at
the same conditions as your samples and consequently redraw the scale in graphical program and add it to each of
your pictures.

You can send me your figures again with your article.

Best regards

Peter Zajac
Editor-In-Chief.

Dra 2020-07-23 01:39 nanik sulistyani napisal(a):

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

Picture1.png
417K
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nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 5 Agustus 2020 15.13

Kepada: editor@potravinarstvo.com

Dear Peter Zajac
Editor-In-Chief
Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences

I would like to send the correction of figure with microscopic scale addition to each picture. | also attach the article
again here.
Thank you

Best regards
Nanik Sulistyani
2 lampiran

@ Figures (Separate File) rev.docx
4714K

@ Article - Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences - Rev 1..docx
6224K
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Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD. <zajac@potravinarstvo.com> 7 Agustus 2020 16.11
Kepada: Nanik Sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com>
Nanik Sulistyani:

We have reached a decision regarding your submission to Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences, "Zingiber
cassumunar Roxb. Extract Increase The Reactive Oxidant Level and Interleukins Expression In Vitro".

Our decision is to: article was accepted for publication. The expected publication date is 28th of September 2020.

Best regards

Peter Zajac

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 7 Agustus 2020 19.02
Kepada: "Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD." <zajac@potravinarstvo.com>

Dear Peter Zajac

Thank you for the nice information.
| do really appreciate it.

Best regards,
Nanik Sulistyani

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]
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8 pesan

Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD. <capla@potravinarstvo.com> 7 September 2020 16.17

Kepada: naniksulistyani@gmail.com
Dear author.

Dear author, as your article will be published on 28 September 2020 on payment information:
Regarding payment for the publication of your article in the Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences:

Payment can be made:

by bank transfer to our bank account, or

- via PayPal, only on request.

Information on payment by bank transfer: Ing. Peter Zajac, HACCP Consulting Slivkova 12 951 01 Nitrianske
Hrnciarovce (DIC): 41 062 191

DIC: 107 111 81 80 Bank name: Vseobecna uverova banka, Mlynske nivy 1, 829 90 Bratislava 25, Slovakia Bank
code: 0200 SWIFT code: SUBASKBX Number account: IBAN: SK3502000000001794485058

Price: 250 EUR
https://potravinarstvo.com/journal1/index.php/potravinarstvo/instructions

If you want to pay with paypal, please contact me: Mr. Jozef Capla - capla@potravinarstvo.com hello will prepare a
request for paypal for you.

If you want to pay from the project ... then send us an order, we will prepare an invoice with your order number.

Best regards

Jozef Capla
Economist

Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences

www.potravinarstvo.com

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 8 September 2020 14.02

Kepada: "Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD." <capla@potravinarstvo.com>
Dear Mr. Jozef Capla

Thank you for the article payment information. We have a plan to pay the publication fee by pay pal, so we wait your
next information about the payment.
Thank you

Regards
Nanik Sulistyani

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 8 September 2020 15.11

Kepada: "Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD." <capla@potravinarstvo.com>

Dear Mr. Jozef Capla

I'm sorry, there was an incorrect information | sent to you about the manuscript payment by pay pal.

Would you please to use this co-author email address : nurkhas@gmail.com for the payment via pay pal and if
possible, please send the payment request from pay pal to the email address in english .

Thank you.
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Regards
Nanik Sulistyani

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 9 September 2020 15.12

Kepada: "Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD." <capla@potravinarstvo.com>
Dear Mr. Jozef Capla

Regarding the last email, there was a problem with the co-author's email. Therefore, please send the paypal request
to ahmadzakihilmi02 @gmail.com. Please send the payment request in english.
Thank you.

Best regards
Nanik Sulistyani

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 9 September 2020 15.13

Kepada: "Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD." <capla@potravinarstvo.com>
Dear Mr. Jozef Capla

Regarding the last email, there was a problem with the co-author's email. Therefore, please send the paypal request
to ahmadzakihilmiO2@gmail.com. Please send the payment request in english.
Thank you.

Best regards
Nanik Sulistyani

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 9 September 2020 15.21

Kepada: "Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD." <capla@potravinarstvo.com>
Dear Mr. Jozef Capla

Regarding the last email, there was a problem with the co-author's email. Therefore, please send the paypal request
to ahmadzakihilmi02@gmail.com.

Dont click the email address in my two last email, because it will be connected to wrong email address.

Thank you

Best regards
Nanik Sulistyani

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 9 September 2020 15.38

Kepada: "Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD." <capla@potravinarstvo.com>
Dear Mr. Jozef Capla

Here | attach the proof of payment for our article via pay pal.
Thank you
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[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

Gmail - Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences

Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD. <capla@potravinarstvo.com>
Kepada: nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com>

Thank you

Jozef Capla

Dna 2020-09-09 10:38 nanik sulistyani napisal(a):
Dear Mr. Jozef Capla

Here | attach the proof of payment for our article via pay pal.
Thank you

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]
[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]
www.potravinarstvo.com [1]

[1] http://www.potravinarstvo.com

s pozdravom Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD.

web: www.haccp.sk

web: www.potravinarstvo.com
web: www.potravinarstvo.sk
e-mail: capla@potravinarstvo.com
mobil: +421 904 138 562

zdruzenie HACCP Consulting
Slivkova 12

9 September 2020 15.40
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Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD. <editor@potravinarstvo.com>
Kepada: Nanik Sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com>

Dear Nanik Sulistyani,

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com>

10 September 2020 16.16

You have been listed as an author on a manuscript submission to Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences.
To confirm your authorship, please add your ORCID id to this submission by visiting the link provided below.

Register or connect your ORCID iD

More information about ORCID at Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences

If you have any questions, please contact me.

Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD.

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com>
Kepada: "Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD." <editor@potravinarstvo.com>

Dear Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD

10 September 2020 17.40

| have visited the link provided in your last email, but after | logged in to my orchid and then clicked the authorize
botton, but a notification appears like the attachment below. So, | need your assistance what | should do.

Thank you

Regards
Nanik Sulistyani

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

Screenshot_20200910-172121.png
283K

nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com>
Kepada: "Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD." <editor@potravinarstvo.com>

Here | attach my orchid ID
Thank you
[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

Screenshot_20200910-182551.png
275K

10 September 2020 18.33
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editor@potravinarstvo.com <editor@potravinarstvo.com> 10 September 2020 19.39

Kepada: naniksulistyani@gmail.com

Dear authors.

Your manuscript will be published on 28th of September 2020.

We are sending you:

- The last version of the manuscript before publication (PDF and DOCX).

- The HTML version of your manuscript will be prepared from your PDF file and will be available soon on our
website.

- Metadata (Article title, abstract, author names, author e-mails, author ORCID, author affiliation, journal title,
journal volume, and article pages) will be automatically sent to the SCOPUS, DOAJ, CROSSREF, and other
indexation services.

- Full text version of your manuscript in pdf and xml format will be automatically sent to the SCOPUS for
indexation.

Indexation
The indexation of the manuscript by the SCOPUS database is made automatically. This service is ensured and
provided by ELSEVIER publishing, not by our journal. We are not able to influence this process and the speed of the

indexation. We regularly check whether all articles are indexed and if not, we contact SCOPUS. We are kindly asking

you about patience, because this process may take several months. If necessary, contact directly the ELSEVIER
publishing through the Help and Contact in the main menu of the SCOPUS website (make a click: How can we help
you? Missing documents and fulfill the form. Your article will be processed by Elsevier team).

Payment
If you have already made a payment, please disregard this information.

If you not made a payment, please read the following instruction:

Dear authors, we will contact you regarding the payment of the publication fee. Our journal will issue an invoice for
you. You now have the option to specify what information you want on the invoice. Please send these information to
my colleague Ing. Jozef Capla, PhD. to his E-mail: capla@potravinarstvo.com

In the case of payment from a grant, it is usually necessary for you to send us the number of your internal order
issued by your institution's information system together with the billing address. We will then state this information on
the invoice. In the case that you pay as a person or the payment is made by your sponsor, also send us the billing
information that you would like to have on the invoice. If you do not send this information, we will issue the invoice
with the name of the first author and institution of this author.

Acknowledgment
Thank you very much for your submission and we look forward to the next cooperation.

Dear authors we would like to kindly ask you to make some citations to your article and articles of other authors
published in our journal during the last 3 years in other Web of Science and Scopus indexed journals. This is very
important and it will help you and our journal to be more recognized in the scientific and researcher community,
increase the journal metrics SJR and impact factors, and also the quantile of the journal.

Best regards and have a nice day

Editor team
Potravinarstvo Slovak Journal of Food Sciences

Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD.
Editor-in-Chief
2 lampiran
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nanik sulistyani <naniksulistyani@gmail.com> 11 September 2020 18.54
Kepada: "Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD." <editor@potravinarstvo.com>

Dear Ing. Peter Zajac, PhD.
Editor-in-Chief

Thank you for the information.
Please use the name below to be written on the invoice that you make :

Nanik Sulistyani,

Universitas Ahmad Dahlan, Faculty

of Pharmacy, Jalan Prof. Soepomo, Yogyakarta 55164,
Indonesia,

Tel.: (0274) 563515,

E-mail: naniksulistyani@gmail.com

Regards
Nanik Sulistyani

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]
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